29.12.93. Bormio

course name: Stelvio
course length: 3582 m
vertical drop: 1010 m
number of gates: 36

course setter: Sepp Messnner ITA

weather: postcard
started: 68 at 12h
finished: 58

1. Hannes Trinkl

2. Marc Girardelli

(98]

. Tommy Moe
. Pietro Vitalini
. Patrick Ortlieb

(U, SN

. Armin Assinger

. Guenther Mader

. Peter Runggaldier
9. Luc Alphand

(e BN o)\

10. Hans-Joerg Tauscher

11. Carry Mullen

12. Daniel Mahrer

13. Atle Skaardal

14. Ed Podivinsky
and Markus Wasmeier

16. Gian-Franco Martin

17. Xavier Fournier
and William Bess
19. Kyle Rasmussen
20. Luigi Colturi

AUT

LUX

USA
ITA
AUT

AUT
AUT
ITA
FRA
GER
CND
SUI
NOR
CND
GER
ITA
FRA
SUI
USA
ITA

Downhill, men

1.55.76
1.56.04

1.56.27
1.56.41
1.56.50

1.56.73
1.56.82
1.56.84
1.56.97
1.57.11
1.57.14
1.57.25
1.57.34

1.57.44
1.57.51

1.57.54
1.57.59
1.57.65

(2
(16)

(10)
(8
(5

(7
(9
(22)
(29)
(D
(4)
(13)
(14)
(38!
(3)
(34)
(43!
(24)

(23)



21. Xavier Gigandet
22. Rob Boyd

and Jean-Luc Cretier
24. Jan-Einar Thorsen
25. Christoph Ple

26. Martin Bell

and Kristian Ghedina
28. Ralf Socher

29. Franz Heinzer
30. Franco Cavegn
31. A.J. Kitt

32. Stefan Krauss

33. Michael Lichtenegger
34. Armand Schiele

35. Asgeir Linnberg

36. Alessandro Fattori

37. Juergen Hasler
38. Graham Bell

39. Berni Huber

40. Nicholas Burtin
41. Ernesto de Mattia
42. Franck Piccard
43. Lionel Finance
44. Luke Sauder

45. Markus Foser
46. Daren Thornburn
47. Marco Hangl

48. Brian Stemmle
49. Max Rauffer
50. Marcel Sulliger

51. Oswald Schranzhofer
52. Daniel Brunner

53. Christoph Gruber

54. Jeff Olson

55. Maurizio Feller

56. Wolfgang Rieder

57. Didier Cuche
58. Nils Linneberg

SUI
CND
FRA
NOR
FRA
GBR
ITA
CND
SUI
SUI
USA

GER
AUT
FRA
NOR
ITA

LIE
GBR
GER
FRA
ITA
FRA
FRA
CND
LIE
CND
SUI

CND
GER
SUI

ITA
SUI
AUT
USA
ITA
AUT

SUI
CHI

1.57.69

1.57.77
1.57.80
1.57.96

1.58.05
1.58.06
1.58.08
1.58.11
1.58.13

1.58.36
1.58.40
1.58.61
1.58.62
1.58.67

1.59.02
1.58.09
1.59.18
1.59.25
1.59.26
1.59.28
1.59.30
1.59.31
1.59.32
1.59.41
1.59.43

2.00.02
2.00.15
2.00.23

2.00.75
2.01.03
2.01.04
2.01.10
2.01.17
2.01.46

2.02.22
2.02.86
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( 6)
(48)
(11)
(25)
(2)
(3)
(15)

(30)
(44)
21)

(35)

(1)

(41)

(19)
(45)
(40)

(62)

(56)



DNF:

Franz Werner AUT (27)
Roman Torn CND (39)
Rene Stoessel SUIl  (61)

DQ:
25, Helmuth Hoeflehner AUT 1.57,81

*

one minute tele report from this race is

available at
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=4YsNnSqDsY g
+

a minute and a half of Girardelli’s run is

available at
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=cePfcp-O5Pw
+

3:15 minutes tele report from this race is

available at
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=34CUbzJ0n41

split-time:
1. Peter Runggaldier ITA
2. Hannes Trinkl AUT
3. Carry Mullen CND
4. Tommy Moe USA
5. Marc Girardelli LUX
6. Markus Wasmeier GER
7. Atle Skaardal NOR
8. Franz Heinzer SUI
and Hans-Joerg Tauscher GER
10. Patrick Ortlieb AUT
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55.98
56.00
56.07
56.17
56.30
56.33
56.38

56.55
56.58
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